

FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS AND OBJECT MARKERS				Shur-Tite Products	
LINE #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	DISTRICT 1 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	46	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 37,559.00
2	DISTRICT 1 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 851.50
3	DISTRICT 1 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50
4	DISTRICT 1 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	60	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 52,080.00
5	DISTRICT 1 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00
6	DISTRICT 1 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	4	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 3,752.00
7	DISTRICT 1 STRIPING MARKER 6' NO ANCHOR	300	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 8,649.00
8	DISTRICT 1 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDED;	200	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 8,066.00
9	DISTRICT 1 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED;	200	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 11,524.00
10	DISTRICT 1 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT, ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 8,519.00
11	DISTRICT 1 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT, ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 8,519.00
12	DISTRICT 1 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER TWO-SIDE LEFT & RIGHT	100	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 13,861.00
13	DISTRICT 1 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 1,370.00
14	DISTRICT 1 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	525	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 7,560.00
15	DISTRICT 1 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 373.75
16	DISTRICT 1 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 391.25
17	DISTRICT 1 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 3,910.00
18	DISTRICT 1 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	350	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 7,087.50

19	DISTRICT 1 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 4,180.00
20	DISTRICT 1 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 540.00
21	DISTRICT 1 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	400	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 5,180.00
22	DISTRICT 1 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	350	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 4,777.50
23	DISTRICT 1 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	200	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 5,836.00
24	DISTRICT 1 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	25	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 1,939.00
25	DISTRICT 1 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	25	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 4,300.00
26	MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	25	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 9,375.00
27	DISTRICT 2 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	17	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 13,880.50
28	DISTRICT 2 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 851.50
29	DISTRICT 2 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50
30	DISTRICT 2 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 1,736.00
31	DISTRICT 2 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00
32	DISTRICT 2 DRIVABLE PLASTIC 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00
33	DISTRICT 2 6' STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	25	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 720.75
34	DISTRICT 2 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	150	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 6,049.50
35	DISTRICT 2 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	150	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 8,643.00
36	DISTRICT 2 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 2,129.75
37	DISTRICT 2 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 2,129.75
38	DISTRICT 2 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	25	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 3,465.25
39	DISTRICT 2 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 1,370.00
40	DISTRICT 2 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,440.00

41	DISTRICT 2 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 373.75
42	DISTRICT 2 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 391.25
43	DISTRICT 2 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 488.75
44	DISTRICT 2 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 506.25
45	DISTRICT 2 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 522.50
46	DISTRICT 2 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 540.00
47	DISTRICT 2 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	300	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 3,885.00
48	DISTRICT 2 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 2,730.00
49	DISTRICT 2 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	25	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 729.50
50	DISTRICT 2 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	25	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 1,939.00
51	DISTRICT 2 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	2	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 344.00
52	DISTRICT 2 MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	2	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
53	DISTRICT 3 DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 1,633.00
54	DISTRICT 3 DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 1,703.00
55	DISTRICT 3 DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 1,773.00
56	DISTRICT 3 DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 1,736.00
57	DISTRICT 3 DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 1,806.00
58	DISTRICT 3 DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	2	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 1,876.00
59	DISTRICT 3 STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	750	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 21,622.50
60	DISTRICT 3 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 4,033.00
61	DISTRICT 3 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	50	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 2,881.00
62	DISTRICT 3 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	250	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 21,297.50

63	DISTRICT 3 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	250	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 21,297.50
64	DISTRICT 3 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	50	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 6,930.50
65	DISTRICT 3 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 1,370.00
66	DISTRICT 3 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,440.00
67	DISTRICT 3 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 747.50
68	DISTRICT 3 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 782.50
69	DISTRICT 3 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	250	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 4,887.50
70	DISTRICT 3 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	750	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 15,187.50
71	DISTRICT 3 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 1,045.00
72	DISTRICT 3 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 1,080.00
73	DISTRICT 3 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 647.50
74	DISTRICT 3 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 682.50
75	DISTRICT 3 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	200	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 5,836.00
76	DISTRICT 3 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	200	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 15,512.00
77	DISTRICT 3 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	5	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 860.00
78	DISTRICT 3 MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER 25/CASE	50	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 18,750.00
79	DISTRICT 4 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	4	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 3,266.00
80	DISTRICT 4 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	4	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 3,406.00
81	DISTRICT 4 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	4	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 3,546.00
82	DISTRICT 4 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	4	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 3,472.00
83	DISTRICT 4 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	4	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 3,612.00

84	DISTRICT 4 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	4	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 3,752.00
85	DISTRICT 4 6' STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	500	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 14,415.00
86	DISTRICT 4 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 4,033.00
87	DISTRICT 4 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	100	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 5,762.00
88	DISTRICT 4 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 4,259.50
89	DISTRICT 4 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 4,259.50
90	DISTRICT 4 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	50	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 6,930.50
91	DISTRICT 4 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 1,370.00
92	DISTRICT 4 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,440.00
93	DISTRICT 4 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 1,495.00
94	DISTRICT 4 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 1,565.00
95	DISTRICT 4 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 1,955.00
96	DISTRICT 4 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 4,050.00
97	DISTRICT 4 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 2,090.00
98	DISTRICT 4 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 4,320.00
99	DISTRICT 4 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 647.50
100	DISTRICT 4 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 682.50
101	DISTRICT 4 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	50	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 1,459.00
102	DISTRICT 4 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	50	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 3,878.00
103	DISTRICT 4 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	1	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 172.00
104	MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	1	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
105	DISTRICT 5 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 816.50
106	DISTRICT 5 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	8	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 6,812.00

107	DISTRICT 5 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50
108	DISTRICT 5 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	20	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 17,360.00
109	DISTRICT 5 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	8	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 7,224.00
110	DISTRICT 5 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00
111	DISTRICT 5 6' STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	25	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 720.75
112	DISTRICT 5 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	300	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 12,099.00
113	DISTRICT 5 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	25	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 1,440.50
114	DISTRICT 5 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 17,038.00
115	DISTRICT 5 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 17,038.00
116	DISTRICT 5 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	25	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 3,465.25
117	DISTRICT 5 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	300	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 4,110.00
118	DISTRICT 5 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 360.00
119	DISTRICT 5 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 373.75
120	DISTRICT 5 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 391.25
121	DISTRICT 5 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 3,910.00
122	DISTRICT 5 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 506.25
123	DISTRICT 5 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 522.50
124	DISTRICT 5 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 540.00
125	DISTRICT 5 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 323.75
126	DISTRICT 5 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	300	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 4,095.00
127	DISTRICT 5 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 729.50

128	DISTRICT 5 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	25	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 1,939.00
129	DISTRICT 5 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	2	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 344.00
130	DISTRICT 5 MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	2	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
131	DISTRICT 6 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	180	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 146,970.00
132	DISTRICT 6 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 851.50
133	DISTRICT 6 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50
134	DISTRICT 6 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 868.00
135	DISTRICT 6 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00
136	DISTRICT 6 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00
137	DISTRICT 6 6' STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	5000	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 144,150.00
138	DISTRICT 6 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	3000	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 120,990.00
139	DISTRICT 6 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	25	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 1,440.50
140	DISTRICT 6 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	500	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 42,595.00
141	DISTRICT 6 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	500	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 42,595.00
142	DISTRICT 6 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	25	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 3,465.25
143	DISTRICT 6 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 342.50
144	DISTRICT 6 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	2500	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 36,000.00
145	DISTRICT 6 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 373.75
146	DISTRICT 6 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 391.25
147	DISTRICT 6 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	250	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 4,887.50

148	DISTRICT 6 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO SIDE	25	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 506.25
149	DISTRICT 6 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE SIDE	25	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 522.50
150	DISTRICT 6 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO SIDE	25	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 540.00
151	DISTRICT 6 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	400	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 5,180.00
152	DISTRICT 6 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	2500	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 34,125.00
153	DISTRICT 6 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	500	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 14,590.00
154	DISTRICT 6 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	25	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 1,939.00
155	DISTRICT 6 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	8	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 1,376.00
156	DISTRICT 6 MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	8	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00
157	DISTRICT 7 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 816.50
158	DISTRICT 7 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 851.50
159	DISTRICT 7 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50
160	DISTRICT 7 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 868.00
161	DISTRICT 7 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00
162	DISTRICT 7 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE 25/CASE	1	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00
163	DISTRICT 7 6' STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	25	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 720.75
164	DISTRICT 7 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	25	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 1,008.25
165	DISTRICT 7 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	25	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 1,440.50
166	DISTRICT 7 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 4,259.50
167	DISTRICT 7 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 4,259.50
168	DISTRICT 7 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	25	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 3,465.25
169	DISTRICT 7 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	20	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 274.00

170	DISTRICT 7 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 1,440.00
171	DISTRICT 7 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 149.50
172	DISTRICT 7 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 156.50
173	DISTRICT 7 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 195.50
174	DISTRICT 7 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 202.50
175	DISTRICT 7 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 209.00
176	DISTRICT 7 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 216.00
177	DISTRICT 7 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 129.50
178	DISTRICT 7 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 1,365.00
179	DISTRICT 7 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	100	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 2,918.00
180	DISTRICT 7 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	10	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 775.60
181	DISTRICT 7 DRIVER HEAD SHANK	2	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 344.00
182	DISTRICT 7 MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	1	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
183	DISTRICT 8 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	1	CS	\$ 816.50	\$ 816.50
184	DISTRICT 8 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	1	CS	\$ 851.50	\$ 851.50
185	DISTRICT 8 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	1	CS	\$ 886.50	\$ 886.50
186	DISTRICT 8 FLEX DRIVABLE 4' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	1	CS	\$ 868.00	\$ 868.00
187	DISTRICT 8 FLEX DRIVABLE 5' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	1	CS	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00
188	DISTRICT 8 FLEX DRIVABLE 6' DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	24	CS	\$ 938.00	\$ 22,512.00
189	DISTRICT 8 6' STRIPING MARKER NO ANCHOR	10	EA	\$ 28.83	\$ 288.30
190	DISTRICT 8 TYPE II OBJECT MARK ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 40.33	\$ 403.30
191	DISTRICT 8 TYPE II OBJECT MARK TWO-SIDED	10	EA	\$ 57.62	\$ 576.20
192	DISTRICT 8 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 4,259.50
193	DISTRICT 8 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER RIGHT ONE-SIDE	50	EA	\$ 85.19	\$ 4,259.50

194	DISTRICT 8 TYPE III OBJECT MARKER LEFT & RIGHT	10	EA	\$ 138.61	\$ 1,386.10
195	DISTRICT 8 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 13.70	\$ 137.01
196	DISTRICT 8 19" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	200	EA	\$ 14.40	\$ 2,880.00
197	DISTRICT 8 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 14.95	\$ 149.50
198	DISTRICT 8 33" FLAT MNT. GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 15.65	\$ 156.50
199	DISTRICT 8 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 19.55	\$ 195.50
200	DISTRICT 8 19" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 20.25	\$ 202.50
201	DISTRICT 8 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 20.90	\$ 209.00
202	DISTRICT 8 33" CABLE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 21.60	\$ 216.00
203	DISTRICT 8 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR ONE-SIDE	10	EA	\$ 12.95	\$ 129.50
204	DISTRICT 8 CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR TWO-SIDE	100	EA	\$ 13.65	\$ 1,365.00
205	DISTRICT 8 FLEX SURFACE MOUNT	10	EA	\$ 29.18	\$ 291.80
206	DISTRICT 8 CURB TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	10	EA	\$ 77.56	\$ 775.60
207	DISTRICT 8 DRIVE HEAD SHANK	6	EA	\$ 172.00	\$ 1,032.00
208	DISTRICT 8 MANUAL SLIDE HAMMER	1	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
209	PERCENTAGE OFF NON-CORE CATALOG ITEMS	500,000	%	0	
TOTAL:					\$ 1,304,415.66
PAYMENT TERMS:					
DELIVERY DAYS ARO:					
COMMENTS:					